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Local rider Emma Waite & Renoir NZPH, winners of the Wear Fencing |.15m Horse Championship, Ashburton Area ESNZ Show, November 2020
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Ashburton Area ESNZ Jumping & Show Hunter Championship Show
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Ashburton Area ESNZ Jumping & Show Hunter
HEALTH & SAFETY POLICY

The Ashburton Area ESNZ Jumping & Show Hunter committee has no employees and is a volunteer
association. It is not a person conducting a business or undertaking (PCBU) and has no duty,
responsibility or liability under the Health & Safety at Work Act (HSWA), however we still have
responsibilities for public safety under the legisiation for which WorkSafe is not the regulator.

We are committed to providing and maintaining a safe and healthy event for all, and to providing
the information, training and supervision needed to achieve this.

We will take all practicable steps by:

¢ Providing a safe event, safe equipment and proper materials

¢ Identifying and monitoring hazards and using the hazard management hierarchy to
eliminate, isolate or minimise.

¢ Insist upon establishment of safe methods and best practices

¢ Comply with ail applicable H&S legislation, regulations and codes of practice

We will take responsibility for health and safety procedures, however, ALL PEOPLE ON THI SITE need
to be aware of their responsibilities and comply with the event’s health and safety policy.

COMPETITORS will be responsible for themselves at ALL times by observing safe practices and
rules/instructions relating to their competition.

Every person involved in this event is encouraged to play a vital and responsible role in maintain a
safe and healthy event through:

® Beinginvolved in the event health and safety system.

e Following correct procedure.

e Safe and proper use of equipment.

*  Wearing protective clothing and equipment as and when required.

® Reporting any pain or discomfort as soon as possible.

¢ Ensuring all accidents and incidents are reported.

¢ Help new volunteers, officials and visitors to understand the right safety procedures and
why they exist.

¢ Informing the office immediately of any health and safety concerns.

® Keeping the event facilities tidy to minimise the risk of any trips and falls.

FOR ANY INFORMATION ON HEALTH AND SAFETY AT ANY TIME PLEASE CALL THE EVENT HEALTH
AND SAFETY OFFICER — SALLY CHiLDS 027 630 7503



Ashburton Area ESNZ
Show Jumping & Show Hunter
Championship Show
2021

GENERAL CONDITIONS

e All classes run under ESNZ/INZ/SHNZ rules. Please see the ESNZ website for current Rules and Series/High Points conditions
www.nzequestrian,org,nz

o Committee reserves the right to alter, delete or amendany clags as it deems fit.

o Tate entry 50% penalty {conditions apply).

o South Island Show Jumping Serles & Harewood Tavern Gentleman Rider Series— 2020/2021 Season— please see website for
further information www.sporty.comnz/ashburtonsj

o Scratching to be advised night, before the class - Refunds less 35%.

® LATE ENTRIES — Late entries must start first in all draw order competitions. (See article 252.2.2)

o Class 25 - Ponles with 20 penalties or less proceed to second round”

* Glasg 26 ~Horse with 20 penalties or less proceed'to secondround

o ShowJumping - One championship or Grand/Mini Prixstart perhorse/pony.

e Manure — Please clean up all manure and hay from around your floats and truck. Manure skips can be found at the end of
each stable block. Yards/Stables to be left clean- no exceptions!

o All rubbish is to be taken home!

e Parking — No trucks/floats to be parked immediately around the main oval, or behind the grandstand.

o Grounds will be watered

o Stables/covered yards $30 — yards $20 for duration of the show. (NO FEE - NO BOX/YARD)

o All stable enquiries to secretary.
o No Portable Yards

© ESNZ Jumping Levy $5 (Compulsory) —payable by-all horses/ponies competing in Jumping and or Showhunter.
o Ground Fee per horse/pony $20

o Administration fee & First Aid fee - $20 per rider — non refundable.
e Camping Fee $10/ for duration for show.

o Catalogue $5,to be paid with entries.

o All yarded & stabled equines are to have their name, the name of the person responsible and the telephone number clearly
vigible on their head collar and/or rugs as per Jumping rules 200.7.1.

o Backnumbers will be allocated to each rider, and must be worn.

o Entries must be on official ESNZ entry form including horse &rider registration numbers.

o Byentering or attending the Ashburton Area ESNZ Jumping & ShowHunter Show you accept that youmay appear within
differing media streams that are on location covering the event. Your behaviour at the event and'within the competition arena is
at your disaretion and is your responsibifity. Please note that there might be live streaming at the event therefore the camera ls
on throughout the day.

e Ashburton Area Members —please complete Helpers Form’ —bond of $30 per rider, form can be found on the website. Riders
must nominate what jobs they can assist with running the showrand are to supply a plate to assist with catering.

® Dress code - Formal riding attire in all show jumping and show-hunter rings

Refunds/Prize Money/accounts will be credited to specified Bank Account within a week. Any queries must be made within 3
weeks of the show.




ESNZ JUMPING AND CASUAL LEVIES

$5 ESNZ Jumping Levy (Compulsory) —

$20 Casual Jumping Levy

payable by all horses/ponies competing in Jumping and or Showhunter.

The rider must be a full member with ESNZ. Horse/Pony not registered for ESNZ J/SH can compete using this

levy.

The levy is $20 for the show.

Can jump up to 1.00 on a pony and up to 1.10 on a horse. Cannot compete in series classes and will not be

eligible for HOY points in SH.

Horse/Pony not registered
for ESNZ Jumping/Show
Hunter

Horse/Pony registered for
ESNZ Jumping/Show Hunter

Introductory Members or
riders not registered with
ESNZ

Introductory Classes 80cm
and under (Ponies) 90cm
and under (Horse)

Introductory Membership or
Casual Membership Day Start
- $15 per day.

Will be named INTRO .
$5 ESNZ Jumping Levy for the

show
$5 ESNZ Jumping Levy for the

show

Horse 1.10 and under $5 ESNZ Jumping Levy for the

Pony 1.00 and under show Not Eligible
And
$20 Casual Jumping Levy

Above - 1.10 horses & 1.00

ponies and Series Classes Not Eligible

Riders may compete in Introductory class (80cm and under for ponies and 90cm and under for Horses) on an
Introductory Membership or Casual Membership Day Start. All other riders must be full members with ESNZ —
results will not be recorded with ESNZ for Introductory Classes.

Shows may choose to run registered classes at introductory heights where the rider must be a full ESNZ member
and the horse may compete with a current Jumping/Show Hunter discipline start or on a Casual Jumping Levy —
results for these classes will be recorded on ESNZ records where applicable
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Pedigree Information for ESNZ Age Series

Based on horse name matched to ESNZ records.

12 Annette Scott, Rural & Agribusiness Communications 5 Year Old Breeder 1.15m Series Art 238.1.1

Breeder

Bellini GNZ Cartell GNZ
Calgary Copper 15 Chestnut Calgary GNZ
Cassandra GNZ 15 Bay Cassius GNZ
Dangerous Dave 15 Bay Shocking

Vertical Horizon
Te Peka Galleno

The General's
Lady Ultimate

Amoelia Spoelder

Golden Grove Stud
General Nediym L Williams

Pride of Keluna
Genius

Gatsby NZPH 15 Chestnut Kannan Blue NZPH Mr Blue NZPH
Global PH Cupid 16 Brown Colman Cocett Corrado | Global Performance
Horses

Google NZPH 15 Bay Orlando Questions NZPH Fetiche Du Pas NZPH

Lord Axel GNZ 16 Bay Lordano Angeline GNZ Corlando Goldengrove Stud

MF Lexicon Spartacus TN

MF Starstruck Starpower TN

Pure Cascade 15 Bay Cassiano Langtry Lansing Laura McGregor

Sinaloa GNZ 15 Bay Cartell GNz Safron GNZ Littorio GNZ Golden Grove Stud

14 Hobbs and Banks Ultramox 6 Year Old Breeders 1.25m Serijes Art 238.1.1 Breeder

ataahua mana 14 Brown Lansing Jelly Littorio A Brown

LT Holst Chief 14 Grey Cassiano Wilma LT Holst Sporthorses

Quantico GNZ

Vulcan GNZ 14 Bay Cartell GNZ Lola Lansing Goldengrove Stud

24 Evolution Vets Matthews Hanovarians 7 Year Old Breeders 1.30m Series Breeder

Bellick ST 13 Bay Eurosport Centavos Daddadream Dreamboy Anthony & Michelle
. o Logan

Casino GNZ Cassini 2

Corrine HSH 13 Bay Corotino Xena NZPH Cacao Courcelle Hokonui Sport Horses

Eye Catcher 13 Chestnut Kannan United Blue Mr Blue

NZPH NZPH

RH Renamour 13 Chestnut Arnamour Red Rum Toby Atorvia Farms
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- - 23 38 ngahiwi Bahama mama Maddison thompson
ShOWI um p. ng 24 124  Hashtag Yolo HSH Steffi Whittaker
25 100 Mountain Eutopia Molly Buist-Brown
26 72 Sunny Disposition Grace percy
27 112 Quantily GNz Hanna Lowe
%%EB%HSNHON Lion Foundation 28 163 Lumarzo Tyler McKee
Here for good Ring 1 29 220 Extravaganza Noah Coutts
Saturday ’ 08:30 am 30 5 Kingsway Khan Linda Cotton
31 41 Whole Hearted Katie Meredith
32 237 Ignition Olivia Shinn
. 33 180 Archie Amor Elizabeth Bell
1 apry me/flm:« Gray McCormick Tran Sgort 34 222 FF Lisandro Tamara Silcock
Art Z%pfgg?g}lg%asoe? 35 57 Double J Blueprint Katie Gerrets
36 245 Ascari Anna Crooks
37 14 Global PH Cassa Lena Peita Milne
12 Leopoldo TSH Ella Rae-Wood 38 65 Wall Street 11l Tayler Nalder
2 128 Galaxy Masterpiece Madeline Woods 39 231 LT Holst Chief Becky Harkerss
3 46 Benrose Starlight Samantha Gillies 40 7 Coromiko Gold Elsa Rosanowski
4 22 Wembleybrook Tiffany Johanna Wylaars 41 58 Double J Barista Margot Curtis
5 153 Bespoke Penny Borthwick 42 35 dexter Holly Crean
6 189 BG Lennox ) Molly Sm.it.h 43 47 Double J Cyclone lucinda askin
[ Benrose Playtime Emma Gillies 44 27 Kiwi Sapphire Emelie Fieseler
8 97 Tallyho cleopatra Ruby Rae-Wood 45 74 Astek Napoleon Madeline Haugh
9 176 Tallyho Scoundrel Jessica Hore 46 177 Tuxedo Emma Power
102 Tallyho primrose Ella Rae-Wood 47 124 Whimsical WDS Steffi Whittaker
11 153 Foxdens Merlot Penny Borthwick 48 165 BEAUMONT CASH Lauren Enright
12 217 A Patchy Pony Angus Price 49 116 Lacona Ammoe Olivia Harkerss
2 ACADEMY LODGE MOTEL 50 79 PL Queen of Hearts Harriet Gardner
Open Horse 1.10-1.20m
Art 274.1.5.3 (2 Phase) AORANGI VETERINARY SERVICES
3 Harrison Lane Pro AM Series
1 229 Woodbine Orlando louisa mcclintock S 1.20m - 1.30m Art 238.2.2
2 58 Portobello Regazza Margot Curtis 1 202 Tripel Shot Claudia Faulkner
3 181 Rolux David Hutton 2 210 Corofina ECPH Courtney Townsend
4102 Lamaze Jack Ford 3 29 Shoot The Breeze Kirsty Sharapoff
5 177 Gosh Yam It GNZ Emma Power 4 211 MJ Lubeck Mary Wakeman
6 220 Castello TPH Noah Coutts 5 196 WHF Eclipse Georgia McClintock
7 124 Glenbrooke Rosarno Steffi Whittaker 6 165 Keepsake Lauren Enright
8 192 Anthem Angela Ruddenklau 7 177 Tuxedo Emma Power
9 57 Domino NZPH Katie Gerrets 8 26 lguazu Mandy lliston
10 38 TH Silvermoon Maddison thompson 9 183 RH Renamour Victoria Brown
1272 Fohn Friday Grace percy 10 53 Zactac Carnival Helen Ensor
13 102 Leandres GNZ Jack Ford 11 222 FF Lisandro Tamara Silcock
14 27 TMS Vincenzo Emelie Fieseler 12 231 Kettle GNZ Becky Harkerss
15163 Corrida Tyler M.cKee 13 155 Donala Dundee Angela Frewer
16 149 Calypso K sally spicer 14 149 Corrine HSH sally spicer
17 98 Beaumont Casanova Abby Hore 15 102 Lamaze Jack Ford
18 231 Chello Xtreme Becky Harkerss
19 168  Pocahontas Mikayla Blake 3.1 Graham McClintock
20 88 Lazarus GNZ Jess Land \Grgham Open Horse 1.20m -1.30m Art
21 165 Keepsake Lauren Enright 238.2.2 (runin conjunction with class 3)
22 202 Tripel Shot Claudia Faulkner 1 179 Dubai 2 Sarah Peterson




8 226 Icebreaker Il

9 220 Extravaganza
10 74 Astek Napoleon
11 145 Bravo

12 159 Castelada Il

13 46 Socrates De La Ve Z
14 203 Astek Reformer
15 176 Beaumont Birdie
16 128 Playmaker

17 117 First Lady

18 95 Bellagio GNZ

Anna Nalder
Noah Coutts
Madeline Haugh
Jakob Pascoe
Olivia Adams
Samantha Gillies
Lucy Florance
Jessica Hore
Madeline Woods
Pippa Collins
Sophie Geddes

HARCOURTS RURAL ASHBURTON

7
M Dunstan Horsefeeds Amateur
”ﬁ'o%%!fés’“) Series 1.10-1.20m Art 238.2.2

165 BEAUMONT CASH
205 Echo HSH

1 5 Kingsway Khan

2 38 TH Silvermoon

3 98 Beaumont Casanova
4 181 Rolux

5 237 Ignition

6 79 PL Queen of Hearts
7

8

9 91 Global PH Anna Lena
10 39 Pretoria HK

11 61 Bezzaz NZPH

12 107 Damani

IR
w

238 Edward NZPH
192 Anthem
180 Archie Amor

=
o A

Linda Cotton
Maddison thompson
Abby Hore

David Hutton

Olivia Shinn

Harriet Gardner
Lauren Enright
Nicola McLennan
Genevieve Kirwan
Emma burrell
Jessica brough
Tarryn Jones
Sonia Mckerchar
Angela Ruddenklau
Elizabeth Bell

16 184 Coco La Lune Kerry Winterbourn
17 229 Woodbine Orlando louisa mcclintock
18 120 Mellivora BP Nic Grant
19 76 Flash cat Charlie McLean
20 62 Rumours NZPH Amanda Roy
21 55 Saffron Zoe Shore
22 245 Ascari Anna Crooks
Lakeways Nursery

Ring 2 Lakew
Saturday, 08:30 am Sl

Draw order

A
8 Rur%i’l}

RURALCO

Welcome Horse 1m
! (Special 2 phase) Art 274.2.5.1

2 72 Numero Uno Nellie Grace percy
3 41 Whole Hearted Katie Meredith
4 24 Casino GNzZ Olivia Robertson
5 55 Quainton Labyrinth Zoe Shore
6 58 Double J Barista Margot Curtis
7 158 Blytheburn Cuban Rose Nicole White
8 88 Emilio MSH Jess Land
9 84 Silversmith Amy McMullan
10 136 Cera Santorini Jaimee Bird
11 58 Ngahiwi Stone Margot Curtis
12 163 Corrida Tyler McKee
13 72 Kiwi Spirit Grace percy
14 41 Westgrove GNZ Katie Meredith
15 95 Bellagio GNZ Sophie Geddes
16 41 Quantum Queen GNZ Katie Meredith
17 158 Lil LeRoux Nicole White
18 72 Fohn Friday Grace percy
19 100 Mountain Eutopia Molly Buist-Brown
4 Wateng:'ce
wise with water WATERFORCE LTD
Open Horse 1.30-1.40m Art 238.2.2
1 31 Roxette ECPH Kimberley Bird
2 99 Sea Coral angus taylor
3 158 LC Samson Nicole White
4 24 Grandaire Olivia Robertson
5 166 Wallflower Kate Cavanagh
6 47 Flying Dutchman DHU lucinda askin
7 163 Stratos Tyler McKee
8 31 Cera Cassina Kimberley Bird
5 Pé?glgrtsyﬂ PROPERTY BROKERS
FMG Young Rider Series
FMG 1.25m - 1.35m Art 238.2.2
1 14 Ngahiwi Warrior Peita Milne
2 48 Kingslea Kiwi Sophie Townsend
3 100 Vali Molly Buist-Brown
4 124 Whimsical WDS Steffi Whittaker
5 58 Ngahiwi Stone Margot Curtis
6 243 Bellick ST Rosa Buist-Brown
7 14 Global PH Mylorde Peita Milne
8 103 Cazette HSH Grace Manera
6 Mainland Coachwork Junior Rider
g™ Serjes 1.15m -1.25m Art 238.2.2
1 220 Castello TPH Noah Coutts
2 123 Amazing Grace Maygen gubb
3 208 Sea Minor Beth Coleman
4 112 Quantily GNZ Hanna Lowe
5 117 Double J Barman Pippa Collins
6 83 Bewitched NZPH Meg Bisset

ana
124 Claravos
Tee Gee Ell
1 130 MF Starstruck
2 77 Allouette
3 13 LC Unforgettable
4 178 La Cioccolata

katrina mcpherson
Steffi Whittaker
katrina mcpherson
Cherie Cournane
Liz Zwart

Sophie Sinclair
Caitlin Aubrey




5 68 Ginger Kiss RE Sarah Dixon

6 218 Musca Alison Sutton

7 53 Takapoto India Helen Ensor

8 89 Ringwood Conclusion Ciara Rayne

9 38 TH Baloo Maddison thompson

10 120 Sinaloa GNZ Nic Grant

11 226 In The Red Anna Nalder

12 103 Estelle Grace Manera

13 163 Shes a Heartbreaker Tyler McKee

14 45 Tell Tale Abigail Hyslop

15 23 Anastasia Susie Hayward

16 51 Montalto Ben Wood

17 181 Big Hoss David Hutton

18 225 Finch Farm Lasall Cassidy Causer

19 126 Rocky Ridge Abigail White

20 27 Pono Emelie Fieseler

21 38 TH Lady Jane Maddison thompson

22 125 Coup Rocky Road Michele Wilson

23 60 TH Covergirl Mikayla Wycliffe

24 188 Wairoa Ruskyn Eva Wylaars

25 122 Double J Glamour Michelle Clarke

26 114 Memoir Kelly Johnston

27 8 Double Connection Lauryn Toomey

28 148 Bellwood O'Banion Sophie Rosanowski

29 44 Holmslee's pocket rocket  Taylah ward

30 130 MF Lexicon Cherie Cournane

3111 Bellini GNZ Georgina Cox

32 191 The Dalamore Kylie Marsh

33 234 Awatuna Velvet Rose Tess Morgan

34 88 Desire NZPH Jess Land

35 87 Allie Saab Candace Kingsbury

36 143 Iveagh Bays 1 Graciey Donnithorne

37 107 Disruption Tarryn Jones

38 67 Blytheburn Corona Karolina Dyszy

39 120 Mellivora BP Nic Grant

40 161 Kiwi Felix Jade Wills

41 192 Dynamic AR Angela Ruddenklau

42 93 Indian Burt Alysha Verrall

43 134 Y-Puna Fraser Heather McKain

44 154 Ngahiwi Makem Holly Macdonald

45 187 Kit n Kaboodle Carissa McGregor

46 244 Corzzario Carrie Findlay

47 121 Tarzan Georgia Urquhart

9 Open Horse 1.10m

(Special 2 phase) Art 274.2.5.1

184 Coco La Lune Kerry Winterbourn

1 25 Wishing Laura Gough

2 161 Kiwi Felix Jade Wills

3 57 Double J Blueprint Katie Gerrets

4 178 La Cioccolata Caitlin Aubrey

5 84 Pure Cascade Amy McMullan

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

46

124
203
149
13
163
90

47
232
19
191
70
71
238
235
145
90
107
89
143
38
55
76
147
121
187
71
77
36
129
48
26
90
157
91
107
38
136
177
38
244
87
41
192
228

120
242
38
67
218
68

Carpe Diem

The Flash Gordon
Calypso K

LC Unforgettable
Shes a Heartbreaker
Lord Axel GNZ
Double Connection
Brother Alec

Gatsby NZPH
ngahiwi little regan
Corletto MB

The Dalamore
Maximillion

Too Tango

Edward NZPH
Kosciuszko
Telladega ECPH
Calgary Copper
Disruption

Ringwood Conclusion
lveagh Bays 1

TH Lady Jane
Saffron

Flash cat

Renoir NZPH
Tarzan

Kit n Kaboodle
Bravados NZPH
Allouette

My Lion Heart
Google NZPH
Wildheart

Arizona Park
Copabella Camouflage
Clariton

Global PH Anna Lena
Damani

ngahiwi Bahama mama
Cera Catalina

Gosh Yam It GNZ
TH Baloo

Corzzario

Allie Saab

Kansas SSNZ

Red Rafferty
ataahua mana
Windermere Lion Heart
Mellivora BP

Paris b

Kingslea belle anne
Blytheburn Corona
Musca

Ginger Kiss RE

Steffi Whittaker
Lucy Florance

sally spicer

Sophie Sinclair
Tyler McKee
Makenzie Causer
Lauryn Toomey
Andrew Munro
lucinda askin

Anna Maley-Blease
Georgia Reid

Kylie Marsh

Louise marriott
Desley Haas

Sonia Mckerchar
Melanie Morris
Jakob Pascoe
Makenzie Causer
Tarryn Jones

Ciara Rayne
Graciey Donnithorne
Maddison thompson
Zoe Shore

Charlie McLean
Emma Waite
Georgia Urquhart
Carissa McGregor
Desley Haas

Liz Zwart

Morgan Baddeley
Georgina Dormer
Sophie Townsend
Mandy lliston
Makenzie Causer
Gayle Baker
Genevieve Kirwan
Tarryn Jones
Maddison thompson
Jaimee Bird

Emma Power
Maddison thompson
Carrie Findlay
Candace Kingsbury
Katie Meredith
Angela Ruddenklau
Molly moffatt

Sarah Parkes

Nic Grant

Janine Burton
Maddison thompson
Karolina Dyszy
Alison Sutton
Sarah Dixon




59 45
60 65

10

MORRISONS
<7\ SADDLERY & FEED

Tell Tale
Kiwi Glimpse

Abigail Hyslop
Tayler Nalder

MORRISONS SADDLERY

Open Pony 1m-1.10m

(Special 2 phase)Art 274.2.5.1

84
95
129
11
10 210
11 90
12 130

© 00 N O

Pure Cascade
Dangerous Dave
Google NZPH
Bellini GNZ
Cassandra GNZ
Lord Axel GNZ
MF Starstruck

13 Tarbotton  TARBOTTON LAND AND CIVIL

Open Horse 1.20m Art 274.1.5.3

Amy McMullan
Sophie Geddes
Georgina Dormer
Georgina Cox
Courtney Townsend
Makenzie Causer
Cherie Cournane

48
70
38
47
90
174
57
124
3
36
163
90
47
196
15 39

© 0 N O O W DN P

N =
A w DN RO

13.1

Wildheart

Maximillion

Kingslea belle anne
Double J Cyclone
Copabella Camouflage
Duke

Domino NZPH
Glenbrooke Rosarno
Windermere Lion Heart
My Lion Heart
Lumarzo

Quantico GNZ
Cascade

WHF Eclipse

Pretoria HK

Sophie Townsend
Louise marriott
Maddison thompson
lucinda askin
Makenzie Causer
Brianna Bailey
Katie Gerrets

Steffi Whittaker
Sarah Parkes
Morgan Baddeley
Tyler McKee
Makenzie Causer
lucinda askin
Georgia McClintock
Emma burrell

Main-Events Tertiary Series 1.20m
ManEvents (run in conjunction with class 13)

1 22 Larabelle Johanna Wylaars
2 123 roxanne rosie Maygen gubb
3 225 FH Pipsqueak Cassidy Causer
4 110 Kabo Zoolander Chloe Martin
5 217 Onisha Angus Price
6 207 Rednalhgih Laney Teagan Marett
7 162 Burma Chilli Emma Ferguson
8 169 Pork Chop Skye Somerville
9 160 Sweet Adagio Eliza Dalzell
10 80 foxley pocket rocket caseylee gubb
11 50 Just Simply Red Kate McDonald
12 203 Craigney Park Harlequin Lucy Florance
13 33 TF Temperance Brennan  Dayna Lowe
14 217 Easy As Angus Price
15 162 Piece By Piece Emma Ferguson
16 137 Astro Pop Pip Eason
17 189 Redcliffs Snip Snap Molly Smith
Y V- THE STABLE DOOR
W Open Pony 1.15m Art 238.2.1
1 110 Harrison James Chloe Martin
2 1 Benrose Eclipse Emma Gillies
3 40 Kolour Me Maia Colenso
4 46 Junior Disco Samantha Gillies
5 162 Piece By Piece Emma Ferguson
6 176 Shes a Cracker Jessica Hore
7 203 Painted Pippi Lucy Florance
8 21 Tui's Tennessee Sophie Pickens
9 169 Pork Chop Skye Somerville
10 160 Sweet Adagio Eliza Dalzell
11 83 Freestyle Twyst & Shout ~ Meg Bisset
12 46 Benrose Starlight Samantha Gillies
12 /F _ANNETTE SCOTT, RURAL &
(3/ AGRIBUSINESS
— COMMUNICATIONS

East Coast Performance Horses
5 Year old Breeders Series 1.15m

Art 238.1.1
1 90 Calgary Copper Makenzie Causer
2 130 MF Lexicon Cherie Cournane
3 47 Gatsby NZPH lucinda askin
4 14 Global PH Cupid Peita Milne
5 120 Sinaloa GNZ Nic Grant

17 Coromiko Gold Elsa Rosanowski
2 65 Wall Street Il Tayler Nalder
14 &8 HOBBS AND BANKS Ultramox
6 Year Old Breeders Series
ULTRA-MOX= 1.25m Art 238.1.1
1 231 LT Holst Chief Becky Harkerss
2 41 Vulcan GNZ Katie Meredith
3 228 ataahua mana Molly moffatt
4 90 Quantico GNzZ Makenzie Causer
Ring 3
Saturday , 08:30 am
Blackboard order
Introductory Horse 80cm
15 (Special 2 Phase)
Art 274.2.5.1
1 86 Annabelia )
Tamara Silcock
2 181 Carter .
. David Hutton
3 85 Caspian )
Sarfia Sparks
4 241 Cast Away ) ]
. Lydia Klein
5 136 Double J Wilbur

Jaimee Bird




6 142 Gusto le Roux Quinn Coutts

7 42 Lord Illusion Rebecca Sheate

8 131 Memo Harriet Stock

9 29 Revolutionary Kirsty Sharapoff

10 157 Riverdown Rock n Roll Gayle Baker

11 121 The Black Dragon Georgia Urquhart

12 182 Under The Influence Rachael Banks

13 3 Windermere Centorini Sarah Parkes

16 Open Horse Special 2 Phase 90cm
Art 274.2.5.1

1 88 Kiwi Tune Jess Land

2 86 Annabelia Tamara Silcock

3 138 Bellwood Bandit Danielle Guiver

4 85 Caspian Sarfia Sparks

5 241 Cast Away Lydia Klein

6 124 Claravos Steffi Whittaker

7 214 Comandante Niamh Rayne

8 209 Copper Tone Lily Pluck

9 32 Donner Diego BV Amy McMullan

10 136 Double J Wilbur Jaimee Bird

11 89 El Camino Ciara Rayne

12 16 Frankton ZQN Melissa Brinsdon

13 142 Gusto le Roux Quinn Coutts

14 118 Ice Warrior Arabella Jarman

15 215 Kiwi Nickel Jacquie Webb

16 23 Anastasia Susie Hayward

17 88 Leo Jess Land

18 42 Lord Illusion Rebecca Sheate

19 4 Ngahiwi Gandalf Andrew Munro

20 29 Revolutionary Kirsty Sharapoff

21 157 Riverdown Rock n Roll Gayle Baker

22 49 Southwood EZY2NV Claire Anderson

23 38 TH Centrestage Maddison thompson

24 121 The Black Dragon Georgia Urquhart

25 182 Under The Influence Rachael Banks

26 3 Windermere Centorini Sarah Parkes

17 Open Horse 2 Phase 1m
Art 274.1.5.3

1 234 Awatuna Velvet Rose Tess Morgan

2 138 Bellwood Bandit Danielle Guiver

3 181 Big Hoss David Hutton

5 214 Comandante Niamh Rayne

6 209 Copper Tone Lily Pluck

7 125 Coup Rocky Road Michele Wilson

8 95 Dangerous Dave Sophie Geddes

9 107 Disruption Tarryn Jones

10 32 Donner Diego BV Amy McMullan

11 89 El Camino Ciara Rayne

12 16 Frankton ZQN Melissa Brinsdon

13 44 Holmslee's pocket rocket  Taylah ward
14 118 Ice Warrior Arabella Jarman
15 93 Indian Burt Alysha Verrall
16 114 Memoir Kelly Johnston
17 4 Ngahiwi Gandalf Andrew Munro
18 126 Rocky Ridge Abigail White
19 43 SS Regnen Anna Douglass
20 204 St Henry Rosa Douglass
21 38 TH Centrestage Maddison thompson
22 134 Y-Puna Fraser Heather McKain
18 Open Pony 1m (2 Phase)
Art 274.1.5.3
1 137 Astro Pop Pip Eason
2 82 Ashton Puss N Boots Emily van Herpt
3 123 roxanne rosie Maygen gubb
4 80 foxley pocket rocket caseylee gubb
5 50 Just Simply Red Kate McDonald
6 137 Diamond Cheval Pip Eason
19 Introductory Pony 70cm (Special
2 Phase) Art 274.2.5.1
1 37 DaVinci's Masterpiece Tasmin Nelson-
knauf
2 52 Dingmac Fable Pippa Ussher
3 164 El Alpha G Wizz Anna Smith
4 115 Galaxy in Disgise Grace Hore
5 10 Galaxy Mini Me Kate buchanan
6 My Gemma Bear Olivia Mehrtens
7 168 Pekarau Rango Mikayla Blake
8 195 Silver Possum Alyssa Parris
9 160 Sweet Amaretto Eliza Dalzell
10 28 Willowview Real Deal Tara Morgan
11 213 windward pollyanna laura cameron
20 Introductory Pony 80cm
(Special 2 Phase) Art 274.2.5.1
1 200 ataahua masterpiece sam moffatt
2 9 Counting Stars Sophie Smith
3 37 DaVinci’'s Masterpiece Tasmin Nelson-
knauf
4 52 Dingmac Fable Pippa Ussher
5 164 El Alpha G Wizz Anna Smith
6 115 Galaxy in Disgise Grace Hore
7 10 Galaxy Mini Me Kate buchanan
8 75 Moonlight Eurythmic Isabella Casey-Solly
9 My Gemma Bear Olivia Mehrtens
10 168 Pekarau Rango Mikayla Blake
11 195 Silver Possum Alyssa Parris
12 160 Sweet Amaretto Eliza Dalzell
13 28 Willowview Real Deal Tara Morgan




14 213 windward pollyanna laura cameron 8 184 Coco La Lune Kerry Winterbourn
9 90 Lord Axel GNZ Makenzie Causer
21 Open Pony 90cm (2 Phase) 10 220 Castello TPH Noah Coutts
Art 274.1.5.3 11 163 Corrida Tyler McKee
12 231 Chello Xtreme Becky Harkerss
Tendulkar Ava Andersen 13 72 Sunny Disposition Grace percy
1 82 Ashton Puss N Boots Emily van Herpt 14 13 LC Unforgettable Sophie Sinclair
2 200 ataahua masterpiece sam moffatt 15 18 Attenborough Colleeen Marett
39 Counting Stars Sophie Smith 16 174 Duke Brianna Bailey
4 52 Dingmac Fable Pippa Ussher 17 202 Tripel Shot Claudia Faulkner
5 75 Moonlight Eurythmic Isabella Casey-Solly 18 129 Google NZPH Georgina Dormer
6 37 Mr Blue Jeans Tasmin Nelson- 19 83 Bewitched NZPH Meg Bisset
, My Gemma Boar 'g:f/?; ehrtens 20 168  Pocahontas Mikayla Blake
8 119 Second Edition Sophie White 21 41 Kansas SSNZ Katie Meredith
9 1 St . Merryn Guiness Emma Gillies 22 102 Leandres GNZ Ja(.:k Fo.rd
10 164 Starlight Smarda Anna Smith 23 14 Global PH Cassa Lena P.elta Milne
11132 Stonefields Cardiff Alice Macdonald 24 205 Echo HSH Nicola McL.ennan
12 160  Sweet Amaretto Eliza Dalzell 25 88 Lazarus GNZ Jess Land
13 127 Thornwood Infinity Amber Jarvis 26 176 Beaumont Birdie Je.s§|ca Hore
14 185 Woodlands Park Opal Charlotte Bota 27 116 Laco_na Ammoe Ol_IVIa Harkerss
28 180 Archie Amor Elizabeth Bell
22 Open Pony 1m (2 Phase) 29 3 Windermere Lion Heart Sarah Parkes
Art 274.1.5.3 30 157 Clariton Gayle Baker
31 193 Cordelia Tamara Coster
Tendulkar Ava Andersen 32 145 Telladega ECPH Jakob Pascoe
1 82 Ashton Puss N Boots Emily van Herpt 33 90 Calgary Copper Makenzie Causer
2 137 Astro Pop Pip Eason 34 238 Edward NZPH Sonia Mckerchar
3 9 Counting Stars Sophie Smith 35 26 Arizona Park Mandy lliston
4 127 Thornwood Infinity Amber Jarvis 36 237 Ignition Olivia Shinn
5 50 Just Simply Red Kate McDonald 37 48 Wildheart Sophie Townsend
6 37 Mr Blue Jeans Tasmin Nelson- 38 76 Flash cat Charlie McLean
knauf o8
7 119  Second Edition Sophie White 24 evowronvers EVOLUTION VETS
8 1 St . Merryn Guiness Emma Gillies Matthews Hanovarians 7 Year Old
9 164  Starlight Smarda Anna Smith Breeders Series 1.30m Series Art
10 137 Diamond Cheval Pip Eason 238.2.2
11 185 Woodlands Park Opal Charlotte Bota 1 149 Corrine HSH sally spicer
2 167 Eye Catcher NZPH Rose Alfeld
3 183 RH Renamour Victoria Brown
\3 THE LION Lion Fo dati 4 24 Casino GNZ Olivia Robertson
?S%FOUND/\TION - undation 5 243 Bellick ST Rosa Buist-Brown
Here for good RI ng 1
Sunday, 08:00 am 25 RAY MAYNE HOSE AND F_ITTIN_GS
Country TV Pony Grand Prix Series
COUNTRY
23 Open Horse 1.15m Art 238.2.1 4 ' J 1.20m-1.30m Art 273.3.1
1 163 Lumarzo Tyler McKee 1 153 Foxdens Merlot Penny Borthwick
2 45 Tell Tale Abigail Hyslop 2 128 Galaxy Masterpiece Madeline Woods
3 39 Pretoria HK Emma burrell 3 2 Tallyho primrose Ella Rae-Wood
4 84 Pure Cascade Amy McMullan 4 176 Tallyho Scoundrel Jessica Hore
5 58 Portobello Regazza Margot Curtis 5 228 Te Ngaio Raggamuffin Molly moffatt
6 245  Ascari Anna Crooks 6 22 Wembleybrook Tiffany Johanna Wylaars
7 70 Clicquot Louise marriott




26 Wholesale Seeds

Growing a world of good.
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WHOLESALE SEEDS
ESNZ Horse Grand Prix Series
1.40m -1.50m Art 273.4.3

1 31 Cera Cassina Kimberley Bird
2 24 Grandaire Olivia Robertson
3 72 Kiwi Spirit Grace percy
4 158 LC Samson Nicole White
5 31 Roxette ECPH Kimberley Bird
27 aydenmackezie HAYDEN MACKENZIE
contracting CONTRACTING
Cavalleria Toscana Horse Mini Prix
Series 1.35m Art 238.2.2
1 84 Silversmith Amy McMullan
2 72 Numero Uno Nellie Grace percy
3 210 Corofina ECPH Courtney Townsend
4 14 Ngahiwi Warrior Peita Milne
5 163 Stratos Tyler McKee
6 100 Vali Molly Buist-Brown
7 231 Kettle GNzZ Becky Harkerss
8 166 Wallflower Kate Cavanagh
9 41 Westgrove GNZ Katie Meredith
10 88 Emilio MSH Jess Land
11 158 Lil LeRoux Nicole White
12 103 Cazette HSH Grace Manera
13 47 Flying Dutchman DHU lucinda askin
14 14 Global PH Mylorde Peita Milne
15 26 Iguazu Mandy lliston
28 CARRFIELDS GRAIN &

> MORRIS
SADDLERY & FEED

SEED/MORRISONS SADDLERY

ONS

Carrfields

Horse Championship 1.25m

Art 238.2.2

61
53
196
179
35
145
58
90
48
222
163
159
155
41
55
117
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Bezzaz NZPH
Zactac Carnival
WHF Eclipse
Dubai 2

dexter

Bravo

Double J Barista
Quantico GNZ
Kingslea Kiwi

FF Lisandro
Corrida

Castelada Il
Donala Dundee
Quantum Queen GNZ
Quainton Labyrinth
First Lady

Jessica brough
Helen Ensor
Georgia McClintock
Sarah Peterson
Holly Crean
Jakob Pascoe
Margot Curtis
Makenzie Causer
Sophie Townsend
Tamara Silcock
Tyler McKee
Olivia Adams
Angela Frewer
Katie Meredith
Zoe Shore

Pippa Collins

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

58
47
102
100
158
90
136
72
167
202
177
41
65
117

Ngahiwi Stone
Cascade

Lamaze

Mountain Eutopia

Blytheburn Cuban Rose
Copabella Camouflage

Cera Santorini
Fohn Friday
Footloose NZPH
Tripel Shot
Tuxedo

Vulcan GNZ
Wall Street Il
Double J Barman

Margot Curtis
lucinda askin
Jack Ford

Molly Buist-Brown
Nicole White
Makenzie Causer
Jaimee Bird
Grace percy
Rose Alfeld
Claudia Faulkner
Emma Power
Katie Meredith
Tayler Nalder
Pippa Collins

LaJAeur’m;

Nursery
&/ Garden Centre

Lakeways Nursery
Ring 2
Sunday, 08:00 am

Draw order
5 mWDA PROVIDA
by Fourtiax Open Horse 1.00m Art 238.2.1
124 Claravos Steffi Whittaker
167 My Super Nova Rose Alfeld
1 219 The Clansman Nadia Lyders
2 192 Dynamic AR Angela Ruddenklau
3 111 Beryllium Danni Gubb
4 16 Cardrona Xtreme Melissa Brinsdon
5 118 Ice Warrior Arabella Jarman
6 191 The Dalamore Kylie Marsh
7 130 MF Starstruck Cherie Cournane
8 219 Mr Kingsman Nadia Lyders
9 174 Paris France Brianna Bailey
10 122 Double J Glamour Michelle Clarke
11 154 Ngahiwi Makem Holly Macdonald
12 150 Counterattack Imogen Morrison
13 130 MF Lexicon Cherie Cournane
14 121 Tarzan Georgia Urquhart
15 53 Takapoto India Helen Ensor
16 225 Finch Farm Lasall Cassidy Causer
17 183 Ngahiwi Eyespy Victoria Brown
18 93 Indian Burt Alysha Verrall
19 188 Wairoa Ruskyn Eva Wylaars
20 92 Oceanic Fabriana McQuarrie
21 159 Ngahiwi Silver Ranger Olivia Adams
22 94 Peace Train Anna Poole
23 234 Awatuna Velvet Rose Tess Morgan
24 51 Montalto Ben Wood
25 87 Allie Saab Candace Kingsbury
26 23 Anastasia Susie Hayward
27 187 Kit n Kaboodle Carissa McGregor
28 244 Corzzario Carrie Findlay
29 45 Tell Tale Abigail Hyslop
30 138 Bellwood Bandit Danielle Guiver




313 Windermere Centorini Sarah Parkes

32 16 Frankton ZQN Melissa Brinsdon

33 209 Copper Tone Lily Pluck

34 126 Rocky Ridge Abigail White

35 67 Blytheburn Corona Karolina Dyszy

36 143 Iveagh Bays 1 Graciey Donnithorne

37 94 Turismo Anna Poole

30 comerouny CANTERBURY VETS
Open Horse 1.10m Art 238.2.1

1 232 ngahiwi little regan Anna Maley-Blease

2 177 Gosh Yam It GNZ Emma Power

3 244 Corzzario Carrie Findlay

4 36 My Lion Heart Morgan Baddeley

5 242 Paris b Janine Burton

6 87 Allie Saab Candace Kingsbury

7 113 Jailhouse Rockin Dana MacClure

8 94 Peace Train Anna Poole

9 121 Tarzan Georgia Urquhart

10 191 The Dalamore Kylie Marsh

11 235 Kosciuszko Melanie Morris

12 143 Iveagh Bays 1 Graciey Donnithorne

13 197 Darvel laura Caitlyn Kennington

14 147 Renoir NZPH Emma Waite

15 130 MF Lexicon Cherie Cournane

16 161 Kiwi Felix Jade Wills

17 67 Blytheburn Corona Karolina Dyszy

18 174 Paris France Brianna Bailey

19 123 Amazing Grace Maygen gubb

20 163 Shes a Heartbreaker Tyler McKee

21 128 Commanding Oak Madeline Woods

22 94 Turismo Anna Poole

23 136 Cera Catalina Jaimee Bird

24 47 Federer NZPH lucinda askin

25 92 Oceanic Fabriana McQuarrie

26 8 Double Connection Lauryn Toomey

27 210 Cassandra GNZ Courtney Townsend

28 157 Clariton Gayle Baker

29 68 Ginger Kiss RE Sarah Dixon

30 130 MF Starstruck Cherie Cournane

31 14 Global PH Cupid Peita Milne

32 187 Kit n Kaboodle Carissa McGregor

A% THE LION
31 ‘-%DFOUND/\TION
Here farjood

LION FOUNDATION
Hussey Paint & Panel

&% Pony Mini Prix 1.15m-1.20m Series

6 162 Piece By Piece Emma Ferguson

7 153 Bespoke Penny Borthwick

8 176 Shes a Cracker Jessica Hore

9 22 Larabelle Johanna Wylaars

10 203 Painted Pippi Lucy Florance

11 97 Tallyho cleopatra Ruby Rae-Wood

12 2 Leopoldo TSH Ella Rae-Wood

32 BRSO SMARTLICKS NZ
T Equi-lise South Island Pony
Points Prize 1.10m (not eligible for class

SGSELEE 25&31) Championship Art 238.2.2

1 217 Onisha Angus Price

2 160 Sweet Adagio Eliza Dalzell

3 40 Kolour Me Maia Colenso

4 33 TF Temperance Brennan  Dayna Lowe

5 203 Craigney Park Harlequin Lucy Florance

6 108 Springvale Tama Harriet Laing

7 233 Mararoa Lucy Stardust Lydia Hanrahan

8 225 FH Pipsqueak Cassidy Causer

9 189 Redcliffs Snip Snap Molly Smith

10 217 Easy As Angus Price

11 123 roxanne rosie Maygen gubb

12 162 Burma Chilli Emma Ferguson

13 137 Astro Pop Pip Eason

> ﬁrlrl |

WEAR FENCING

Rural | Residential | Commercial

WEAR FENCING
Horse Championship 1.15m
Art 238.2.2 (1JO)

Art 238.2.2
1 21 Tui's Tennessee Sophie Pickens
2 217 A Patchy Pony Angus Price
3 189 BG Lennox Molly Smith
4 169 Pork Chop Skye Somerville
5 110 Harrison James Chloe Martin
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

174
47
163
92
192
11
27
147
203
178
91
70
245
102
197

79
19
65
123
71
36

Duke

Federer NZPH
Lumarzo
Oceanic

Red Rafferty
Bellini GNz
Kiwi Sapphire
Renoir NZPH
Astek Reformer
La Cioccolata
Global PH Anna Lena
Maximillion
Ascari
Leandres GNZ
Darvel laura
Kingsway Khan
PL Queen of Hearts
Corletto MB
Kiwi Glimpse
Amazing Grace
Too Tango

My Lion Heart

Brianna Bailey
lucinda askin

Tyler McKee
Fabriana McQuarrie
Angela Ruddenklau
Georgina Cox
Emelie Fieseler
Emma Waite

Lucy Florance
Caitlin Aubrey
Genevieve Kirwan
Louise marriott
Anna Crooks

Jack Ford

Caitlyn Kennington
Linda Cotton
Harriet Gardner
Georgia Reid
Tayler Nalder
Maygen gubb
Desley Haas
Morgan Baddeley




23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

* Hiesed

192
181
25

13

177
161
220
167
112
229
163
27

Anthem

Rolux

Wishing

LC Unforgettable
Gosh Yam It GNZ
Kiwi Felix
Extravaganza
Celebration ECPH
Quantily GNZ

Woodbine Orlando

Shes a Heartbreaker

TMS Vincenzo

Angela Ruddenklau
David Hutton
Laura Gough
Sophie Sinclair
Emma Power
Jade Wills

Noah Coutts
Rose Alfeld
Hanna Lowe
louisa mcclintock
Tyler McKee
Emelie Fieseler

TAVERN HAREWOOD
94 Horse Championship 1.05m
Art 238.2.2 (1JO)
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35

219
27

68

235
126
125
203
154
128
219
226
88

98

206

71

77

232
113
236
188
150

181

clarke mckenzie §

ana

Tee Gee Ell
The Clansman

Pono

Ginger Kiss RE
Kosciuszko
Rocky Ridge
Coup Rocky Road

The Flash Gordon

Ngahiwi Makem
Commanding Oak
Mr Kingsman

In The Red

Desire NZPH
Beaumont Casanova
Its Just George
Ngahiwi Gandalf
Bravados NZPH

Allouette

ngahiwi little regan

Jailhouse Rockin

NeverSayNever

Wairoa Ruskyn

Counterattack
Brother Alec
Big Hoss

CLARKE MCKENZIE SADDLERY
Pony Championship 1.05m
Art 238.2.2 (1JO)

katrina mcpherson
katrina mcpherson
Nadia Lyders
Emelie Fieseler
Sarah Dixon
Melanie Morris
Abigail White
Michele Wilson
Lucy Florance
Holly Macdonald
Madeline Woods
Nadia Lyders
Anna Nalder

Jess Land

Abby Hore
Savannah Bruce
Andrew Munro
Desley Haas

Liz Zwart

Anna Maley-Blease
Dana MacClure
Makaela Bruce
Eva Wylaars
Imogen Morrison
Andrew Munro
David Hutton

A W N P

50

233
207
152

Tendulkar
Just Simply Red

Mararoa Lucy Stardust
Rednalhgih Laney

Winkie Dinkie

Ava Andersen
Kate McDonald
Lydia Hanrahan
Teagan Marett
Harriet Jolly

5 127 Thornwood Infinity Amber Jarvis
6 162 Burma Chilli Emma Ferguson
7 160 Sweet Adagio Eliza Dalzell
8 80 foxley pocket rocket caseylee gubb
Ring 3
Sunday, 08:30 am
Blackboard order
36 Introductory Pony 70cm
Special 2 Phase Art 274.2.5.1
2 37 DaVinci's Masterpiece Tasmin Nelson-
knauf
3 52 Dingmac Fable Pippa Ussher
4 246 Its Cookie Time Sophie Sauer
5 168 Pekarau Rango Mikayla Blake
6 195 Silver Possum Alyssa Parris
7 28 Willowview Real Deal Tara Morgan
8 213 windward pollyanna laura cameron
37 Introductory Pony 80cm
(2 Phase) Art 274.2.5.1
2 200 ataahua masterpiece sam moffatt
3 37 DaVinci’'s Masterpiece Tasmin Nelson-
knauf
4 52 Dingmac Fable Pippa Ussher
5 10 Galaxy Mini Me Kate buchanan
6 246 Its Cookie Time Sophie Sauer
7 224 luna eclipse Hannah thickett
8 168 Pekarau Rango Mikayla Blake
9 195 Silver Possum Alyssa Parris
10 160 Sweet Amaretto Eliza Dalzell
11 28 Willowview Real Deal Tara Morgan
12 213 windward pollyanna laura cameron
38 Open Pony 90cm (2 Phase)
Art 274.1.5.3
Tendulkar Ava Andersen
1 82 Ashton Puss N Boots Emily van Herpt
2 200 ataahua masterpiece sam moffatt
3 137 Diamond Cheval Pip Eason
4 52 Dingmac Fable Pippa Ussher
5 10 Galaxy Mini Me Kate buchanan
6 224 luna eclipse Hannah thickett
7 75 Moonlight Eurythmic Isabella Casey-Solly
8 37 Mr Blue Jeans Tasmin Nelson-
knauf
9 119 Second Edition Sophie White
10 160 Sweet Amaretto Eliza Dalzell
11 17 Toffee Du Lux Poppy Slater




39 Open Pony 1m (2 Phase)
Art 274.1.5.3
1 82 Ashton Puss N Boots Emily van Herpt
2 137 Astro Pop Pip Eason
3 152 Winkie Dinkie Harriet Jolly
4 50 Just Simply Red Kate McDonald
5 233 Mararoa Lucy Stardust Lydia Hanrahan
6 37 Mr Blue Jeans Tasmin Nelson-
knauf
7 119 Second Edition Sophie White
8 160 Sweet Amaretto Eliza Dalzell
9 127 Thornwood Infinity Amber Jarvis
10 137 Diamond Cheval Pip Eason
40 Introductory Horse 80cm
(Special 2 Phase)
Art 274.1.5.1
78 CameAHotFriday Naketa Ennis
1 121 Golden Tamaiti Georgia Urquhart
2 202 Diplomatic Shot Claudia Faulkner
3 181 Carter David Hutton
4 85 Caspian Sarfia Sparks
5 86 Annabelia Tamara Silcock
6 136 Double J Wilbur Jaimee Bird
7 207 Driving master Teagan Marett
8 67 Entirely Karolina Dyszy
9 104 A & P Firenze Emily Oram
10 142 Gusto le Roux Quinn Coutts
11 177 Jimmy Emma Power
12 174 JL Arosa Brianna Bailey
13 201 Just Milly Kirsty Anderson
14 206 Max Savannah Bruce
15 209 Penbretti Southern Change Lily Pluck
16 157 Riverdown Rock n Roll Gayle Baker
17 56 Simply Spiced Zara Power
18 35 Stella Holly Crean
19 121 The Black Dragon Georgia Urquhart
20 62 Tori MSNZ Amanda Roy
21 182 Under The Influence Rachael Banks
22 202 Vanhi Shot Claudia Faulkner
23 126 Zeus Abigail White
41 Open Horse 90cm (Special 2 Phase)
Art 274.25.1
1 121 Golden Tamaiti Georgia Urquhart
2 86 Annabelia Tamara Silcock
3 201 Ayrdene Banjo Kirsty Anderson
4 78 CameAHotFriday Naketa Ennis
5 85 Caspian Sarfia Sparks
6 209 Copper Tone Lily Pluck
7 202 Diplomatic Shot Claudia Faulkner

8 136 Double J Wilbur Jaimee Bird

9 207 Driving master Teagan Marett

10 67 Entirely Karolina Dyszy

11 104 A & P Firenze Emily Oram

12 194 Goldilocks Penelope Mehrtens

13 174 JL Arosa Brianna Bailey

14 215 Kiwi Nickel Jacquie Webb

15 88 Kiwi Tune Jess Land

16 182 Under The Influence Rachael Banks

17 41 On The Point Laurent- Katie Meredith
Perrier

18 209 Penbretti Southern Change Lily Pluck

19 240 Primus Kylie Lyders

20 157 Riverdown Rock n Roll Gayle Baker

21 56 Simply Spiced Zara Power

22 49 Southwood EZY2NV Claire Anderson

23 121 The Black Dragon Georgia Urquhart

24 106 The Munshi Lewis Mclellan

25 88 Leo Jess Land

26 212 Whole Hearted Kate miller

42 Open Horse 1m (Special 2 Phase)

Art 274.1.5.3

1 104 A & P Firenze Emily Oram

2 201 Ayrdene Banjo Kirsty Anderson

4 121 Golden Tamaiti Georgia Urquhart

5 194 Goldilocks Penelope Mehrtens

6 51 Montalto Ben Wood

7 41 On The Point Laurent- Katie Meredith
Perrier

8 240 Primus Kylie Lyders

9 56 Simply Spiced Zara Power

10 106 The Munshi Lewis Mclellan

11 212 Whole Hearted Kate miller




Show Hunters

Show Hunter Ring
Saturday, 08:30 am

Blackboard order

43 Introductory Horse Hunter 70cm
1 98 Beaumont Fine Abby Hore

2 121 Golden Tamaiti Georgia Urquhart

3 177 Jimmy Emma Power

4 49 Just Milly Claire Anderson

5 15 Mr Mack | Hannah Scowen

6 209 Penbretti Southern Change Lily Pluck

7 73 Prince Ransom Kylie Horton

8 135 Puruhi Star Kira Hendry

9 131 Tabasco Harriet Stock

10 121 The Black Dragon Georgia Urquhart
11 146 Tilly Annabel Harmer

12 139 Tiraumea Little Bro Ella Stokes

13 202 Vanhi Shot Claudia Faulkner
44 Introductory Horse Hunter 70cm
1 98 Beaumont Fine Abby Hore

2 94 Clicquot Anna Poole

3 67 Entirely Karolina Dyszy

4 208 Floyd Beth Coleman

5 177 Jimmy Emma Power

6 49 Just Milly Claire Anderson

7 143 La Tinkla Graciey Donnithorne
8 221 Maya GNZ Anna Poole

9 15 Mr Mack | Hannah Scowen

10 73 Prince Ransom Kylie Horton

11 35 Stella Holly Crean

12 96 Stumpy Lucy Maley

13 146 Tilly Annabel Harmer

14 139 Tiraumea Little Bro Ella Stokes

15 202 Vanhi Shot Claudia Faulkner

16 126 Zeus Abigail White

45 Introductory Equitation 70cm
1 202 Diplomatic Shot Claudia Faulkner

2 208 Floyd Beth Coleman

3 121 Golden Tamaiti Georgia Urquhart

4 49 Just Milly Claire Anderson

5 15 Mr Mack | Hannah Scowen

6 64 Reid n Dale Laurel Jessica Stephens

7 146 Tilly Annabel Harmer

8 139 Tiraumea Little Bro Ella Stokes

9 126 Zeus Abigail White

46 Introductory Horse Hunter 80cm
1 40 Chill Factor Maia Colenso

2 94 Clicquot Anna Poole

3 208 Floyd Beth Coleman

4 177 Jimmy Emma Power

5 201 Just Milly Kirsty Anderson

6 143 La Tinkla Graciey Donnithorne
7 221 Maya GNZ Anna Poole

8 15 Mr Mack | Hannah Scowen

9 140 Poetic Rock Steph Kearney

10 73 Prince Ransom Kylie Horton

11 64 Reid n Dale Laurel Jessica Stephens
12 183 Rou MVNZ Victoria Brown

13 35 Stella Holly Crean

14 96 Stumpy Lucy Maley

15 146 Tilly Annabel Harmer
16 202 Vanhi Shot Claudia Faulkner
17 59 Y Puna Matariki Sandra Mackenzie
18 126 Zeus Abigail White

47 Introductory Horse Hunter 80cm
1 241 Cast Away Lydia Klein

2 94 Clicquot Anna Poole

3 202 Diplomatic Shot Claudia Faulkner
4 94 Donny Anna Poole

5 67 Entirely Karolina Dyszy

6 121 Golden Tamaiti Georgia Urquhart
7 201 Just Milly Kirsty Anderson

8 143 La Tinkla Graciey Donnithorne
9 190 La Veta Alannah Stalker
10 42 Lord Illusion Rebecca Sheate
11 221 Maya GNZ Anna Poole

12 15 Mr Mack | Hannah Scowen
13 107 My Charlie Brown Tarryn Jones

14 183 Ngahiwi Eyespy Victoria Brown

15 209 Penbretti Southern Change Lily Pluck

16 12 Pinstripe 1l Jessica Townsend
17 140 Poetic Rock Steph Kearney

18 73 Prince Ransom Kylie Horton

19 135 Puruhi Star Kira Hendry

20 64 Reid n Dale Laurel Jessica Stephens
21 183 Rou MVNZ Victoria Brown

22 35 Stella Holly Crean

23 96 Stumpy Lucy Maley

24 59 Y Puna Matariki Sandra Mackenzie




48 Introductory Horse Hunter 90cm
1 202 Diplomatic Shot Claudia Faulkner

2 94 Donny Anna Poole

3 67 Entirely Karolina Dyszy

4 194 Goldilocks Penelope Mehrtens
5 190 La Veta Alannah Stalker

6 42 Lord llusion Rebecca Sheate

7 221 Maya GNZ Anna Poole

8 183 Ngahiwi Eyespy Victoria Brown

9 140 Poetic Rock Steph Kearney

10 135 Puruhi Star Kira Hendry

11 64 Reid n Dale Laurel Jessica Stephens
12 216 Roana Tess Ryan

13 183 Rou MVNZ Victoria Brown

14 54 Snips Rosie Smith

15 35 Stella Holly Crean

16 96 Stumpy Lucy Maley

17 59 Y Puna Matariki Sandra Mackenzie
49 Introductory Horse Hunter 90cm
1 40 Chill Factor Maia Colenso

2 20 Debatable Miss sarah harrison

3 94 Donny Anna Poole

4 121 Golden Tamaiti Georgia Urquhart

5 190 La Veta Alannah Stalker

6 209 Penbretti Southern Change Lily Pluck

7 140 Poetic Rock Steph Kearney

8 64 Reid n Dale Laurel Jessica Stephens
9 216 Roana Tess Ryan

10 54 Snips Rosie Smith

11 35 Stella Holly Crean

12 172 Thor Arrow Brooke page

13 59 Y Puna Matariki Sandra Mackenzie
50 Horse Hunter 90cm HOYQ
1 111 Beryllium Danni Gubb

2 199 Brigadoon Sarah Jocelyn

3 16 Cardrona Xtreme Melissa Brinsdon

4 40 Chill Factor Maia Colenso

5 199 Curioso Sarah Jocelyn

6 20 Debatable Miss sarah harrison

7 207 Driving master Teagan Marett

8 121 Golden Tamaiti Georgia Urquhart

9 194 Goldilocks Penelope Mehrtens
10 143 Grand Cheval Graciey Donnithorne
11 82 Kings Road Emily van Herpt

12 171 Montalto Sarah Morris

13 107 My Charlie Brown Tarryn Jones

14 159 Ngahiwi Silver Ranger Olivia Adams

15 41 On The Point Laurent- Katie Meredith
Perrier

16 230 Outlander JB Georgia Allison

17 12 Pinstripe 11 Jessica Townsend

18 170 Sinaloa GNZ Dee Hetzel

19 67 Skedaddle Skedoo Karolina Dyszy

20 54 Snips Rosie Smith

21 106 The Munshi Lewis Mclellan

22 172 Thor Arrow Brooke page

23 186 Totem Tots Jazz Neale

51 Handy Hunter Horse 90cm HOYQ
(Ashburton/Canterbury Series)

1 18 Attenborough Colleeen Marett

2 201 Ayrdene Banjo Kirsty Anderson

3 148 Bellwood O'Banion Sophie Rosanowski

4 199 Brigadoon Sarah Jocelyn

5 40 Chill Factor Maia Colenso

6 199 Curioso Sarah Jocelyn

7 20 Debatable Miss sarah harrison

8 207 Driving master Teagan Marett

9 121 Golden Tamaiti Georgia Urquhart

10 194 Goldilocks Penelope Mehrtens

11 82 Kings Road Emily van Herpt

12 171 Montalto Sarah Morris

13 230 Outlander JB Georgia Allison

14 216 Roana Tess Ryan

15 67 Skedaddle Skedoo Karolina Dyszy

16 172 Thor Arrow Brooke page

52 Horse Hunter 1m HOYQ

1 26 Arizona Park Mandy lliston

2 201 Ayrdene Banjo Kirsty Anderson

3 199 Brigadoon Sarah Jocelyn

4 16 Cardrona Xtreme Melissa Brinsdon

5 143 Cavallo Marrone Graciey Donnithorne

6 199 Curioso Sarah Jocelyn

7 20 Debatable Miss sarah harrison

8 207 Driving master Teagan Marett

9 194 Goldilocks Penelope Mehrtens

10 143 Grand Cheval Graciey Donnithorne

11 82 Kings Road Emily van Herpt

12 171 Montalto Sarah Morris

13 101 Montreaux Amy Williams

14 159 Ngahiwi Silver Ranger Olivia Adams

15 41 On The Point Laurent- Katie Meredith

Perrier

16 12 Pinstripe 11 Jessica Townsend

17 170 Sinaloa GNZ Dee Hetzel

18 54 Snips Rosie Smith




19 106
20 172
21 186

53

The Munshi
Thor Arrow
Totem Tots

Lewis Mclellan
Brooke page
Jazz Neale

ESNZ Amateur Rider Series 1m

SHOWHUNTER

HOYQ

18

201
111
143
70

105
121
143
235
101
54

106
172

© 0 N O O b W NP

e
N B O

13

Attenborough
Ayrdene Banjo
Beryllium

Cavallo Marrone

Clicquot
Cowboy Cool
Golden Tamaiti
Grand Cheval
Kosciuszko
Montreaux
Snips

The Munshi
Thor Arrow

Colleeen Marett
Kirsty Anderson
Danni Gubb

Graciey Donnithorne
Louise marriott

Kate Mullins
Georgia Urquhart
Graciey Donnithorne
Melanie Morris

Amy Williams

Rosie Smith

Lewis Mclellan
Brooke page

Gyro Plastics Ltd
Junior High Rider Series 1Im HOYQ

1 243 Bellick ST Rosa Buist-Brown
2 148 Bellwood O'Banion Sophie Rosanowski
3 193 Cordelia Tamara Coster
4 207 Driving master Teagan Marett
5 117 First Lady Pippa Collins
6 82 Kings Road Emily van Herpt
7 230 Outlander JB Georgia Allison
8 12 Pinstripe Il Jessica Townsend
9 230 Velocette Georgia Allison
55 Adult Equitation
Series 1m HOYQ
1 26 Arizona Park Mandy lliston
2 18 Attenborough Colleeen Marett
3 111 Beryllium Danni Gubb
4 199 Brigadoon Sarah Jocelyn
5 105 Cowboy Cool Kate Mullins
6 101 Montreaux Amy Williams
56 ¢o ESNZ Show Hunter
SHOWHUNTER Junior Equitation Series
1m HOYQ
1 148 Bellwood O'Banion Sophie Rosanowski
2 207 Driving master Teagan Marett
3 117 First Lady Pippa Collins
4 82 Kings Road Emily van Herpt
5 230 Velocette Georgia Allison

ORARI ESTATE
Horse Hunter 1.05m HOYQ

26 Arizona Park
18 Attenborough
199 Brigadoon

1 Mandy lllston
2

3

4 143 Cavallo Marrone

5

6

7

Colleeen Marett
Sarah Jocelyn
Graciey Donnithorne

70 Clicquot Louise marriott

199 Curioso Sarah Jocelyn

101 Montreaux Amy Williams
SRy, ASHBURTON FORKS
ENGINEERING ENGINEERING

&RTI 2013 Ltd

NRM Open High Points Series

1.10m HOYQ (Ashburton Forks
Engineering donating $100 prize

FEED TO SUCCEED mon ey)
26 Arizona Park Mandy lliston
18 Attenborough Colleeen Marett

243 Bellick ST
199 Brigadoon
70 Clicquot

193 Cordelia

105 Cowboy Cool
199 Curioso

235 Kosciuszko
10 101 Montreaux
11 230 Velocette

Rosa Buist-Brown
Sarah Jocelyn
Louise marriott
Tamara Coster
Kate Mullins
Sarah Jocelyn

© 00 N O O W NP

Melanie Morris
Amy Williams
Georgia Allison

Show Hunter Ring
Sunday, 08:30 am

Blackboard order

59 Introductory Cat A 60cm

173 Booraboora Bobby
1 227 Agent
2 223 Moon Spirit Hot Gossip

Sophie Wright
Jane Paton-Smith
Jack Mclennan

60 Introductory Cat A 60cm

173 Booraboora Bobby Sophie Wright

1 227 Agent Jane Paton-Smith

2 69 Festive Fields Hallelujah Paige Noble-Wakelin
3 223 Moon Spirit Hot Gossip Jack Mclennan

4 132 Stonefields Cardiff Alice Macdonald

61 Open Cat A HOYQ 60cm

173 Booraboora Bobby Sophie Wright




65 PERSONNEL PLACEMENTS
National Equitation Series for rider
e 12yrs and under - 70cm HOYQ
1 227 Agent Jane Paton-Smith
2 198 Benrose Comet Grace Roy
3 164 El Alpha G Wizz Anna Smith
4 115 Galaxy in Disgise Grace Hore
5 109 Lakewood Falcon Summer Roy
6 My Gemma Bear Olivia Mehrtens
7 141 Rhythm N Gold Zoe Slater
8 81 Starlight Indrani Lucy Honeywell
9 175 Sunny Brae Patrick Bianca Reynolds
10 156 Sunset Hill Xmas Holly Scarlet Baker
66 Handy Hunter Cat A HOYQ 70cm
(Canterbury/Ashburton Series)
1 198 Afallons Royal Salute Grace Roy
2 227 Agent Jane Paton-Smith
3 198 Benrose Comet Grace Roy
4 109 Lakewood Falcon Summer Roy
5 34 Minks Milly Dampier-
Crossley
6 My Gemma Bear Olivia Mehrtens
7 141 Rhythm N Gold Zoe Slater
8 132 Stonefields Cardiff Alice Macdonald
9 175 Sunny Brae Patrick Bianca Reynolds
10 156 Sunset Hill Xmas Holly Scarlet Baker

s
'/ Float Factory

Float Factory Open Cat A NZ
High Points HOYQ 70cm

1 198 Afallons Royal Salute Grace Roy

2 227 Agent Jane Paton-Smith

3 198 Benrose Comet Grace Roy

4 69 Festive Fields Hallelujah Paige Noble-Wakelin

5 109 Lakewood Falcon Summer Roy

6 34 Minks Milly Dampier-
Crossley

7 My Gemma Bear Olivia Mehrtens

8 141 Rhythm N Gold Zoe Slater

9 132 Stonefields Cardiff Alice Macdonald

10 175 Sunny Brae Patrick Bianca Reynolds

62 Open Cat A HOYQ 60cm

173 Booraboora Bobby Sophie Wright

1 198 Afallons Royal Salute Grace Roy

2 227 Agent Jane Paton-Smith

3 198 Benrose Comet Grace Roy

4 69 Festive Fields Hallelujah Paige Noble-Wakelin

5 109 Lakewood Falcon Summer Roy

6 34 Minks Milly Dampier-
Crossley

7 My Gemma Bear Olivia Mehrtens

8 141 Rhythm N Gold Zoe Slater

9 132 Stonefields Cardiff Alice Macdonald

10 175 Sunny Brae Patrick Bianca Reynolds

11 156 Sunset Hill Xmas Holly Scarlet Baker

63 Introductory Cat A 70cm

1 198 Afallons Royal Salute Grace Roy

2 227 Agent Jane Paton-Smith

3 198 Benrose Comet Grace Roy

4 69 Festive Fields Hallelujah Paige Noble-Wakelin

5 109 Lakewood Falcon Summer Roy

6 My Gemma Bear Olivia Mehrtens

7 213 windward pollyanna laura cameron

64 Open Cat A HOYQ 70cm

1 198 Afallons Royal Salute Grace Roy

2 227 Agent Jane Paton-Smith

3 198 Benrose Comet Grace Roy

4 69 Festive Fields Hallelujah Paige Noble-Wakelin

5 109 Lakewood Falcon Summer Roy

6 34 Minks Milly Dampier-
Crossley

7 My Gemma Bear Olivia Mehrtens

8 141 Rhythm N Gold Zoe Slater

9 132 Stonefields Cardiff Alice Macdonald

10 175 Sunny Brae Patrick Bianca Reynolds

11 156 Sunset Hill Xmas Holly Scarlet Baker

1 198 Afallons Royal Salute Grace Roy

2 227 Agent Jane Paton-Smith

3 198 Benrose Comet Grace Roy

4 109 Lakewood Falcon Summer Roy

5 34 Minks Milly Dampier-
Crossley

6 My Gemma Bear Olivia Mehrtens

7 141 Rhythm N Gold Zoe Slater

8 132 Stonefields Cardiff Alice Macdonald

9 175 Sunny Brae Patrick Bianca Reynolds

10 156 Sunset Hill Xmas Holly Scarlet Baker

68 Introductory Cat B 70cm

1 246 Its Cookie Time Sophie Sauer

2 213 windward pollyanna laura cameron

69 Introductory Cat B 70cm

1 80 Eyredale Enchant caseylee gubb

Radience




FIBER
75 FRESH

Fiber Fresh Open Cat B NZ High

opmsmranesiiee POINTS HOYQ 80Cm

2 133 Haven Witchhazel Olivia Dampier-
Crossley
3 246 Its Cookie Time Sophie Sauer
4 213 windward pollyanna laura cameron
70 Open Cat B HOYQ 70cm
1 82 Chatto Creek Sirocco Emily van Herpt
2 175 Dream Diva Bianca Reynolds
3 164 El Alpha G Wizz Anna Smith
4 80 Eyredale Enchant caseylee gubb
Radience
5 133 Haven Witchhazel Olivia Dampier-
Crossley
71 Open Cat B HOYQ 70cm
1 82 Chatto Creek Sirocco Emily van Herpt
2 175 Dream Diva Bianca Reynolds
3 164 El Alpha G Wizz Anna Smith
4 80 Eyredale Enchant caseylee gubb
Radience
5 133 Haven Witchhazel Olivia Dampier-
Crossley
6 151 Moonspirit Jitterbug Harriet Baker
164 Starlight Smarda Anna Smith
8 30 Windward Hemi Martha McRae
72 Introductory Cat B 80cm
144 A Silver Lining Lily Trolove
73 Open Cat B HOYQ 80cm
1 144 A Silver Lining Lily Trolove
2 82 Chatto Creek Sirocco Emily van Herpt
3 175 Dream Diva Bianca Reynolds
4 164 El Alpha G Wizz Anna Smith
5 80 Eyredale Enchant caseylee gubb
Radience
6 133 Haven Witchhazel Olivia Dampier-
Crossley
7 151 Moonspirit Jitterbug Harriet Baker
8 81 Starlight Indrani Lucy Honeywell
9 164 Starlight Smarda Anna Smith
10 30 Windward Hemi Martha McRae
74 Handy Hunter Cat B HOYQ 80cm
(Canterbury/Ashburton Series)
144 A Silver Lining Lily Trolove
82 Chatto Creek Sirocco Emily van Herpt
80 Eyredale Enchant caseylee gubb
Radience
4 151 Moonspirit Jitterbug Harriet Baker
5 81 Starlight Indrani Lucy Honeywell
6 164 Starlight Smarda Anna Smith

1 144 A Silver Lining Lily Trolove

2 82 Chatto Creek Sirocco Emily van Herpt

3 175 Dream Diva Bianca Reynolds

4 164 El Alpha G Wizz Anna Smith

5 80 Eyredale Enchant caseylee gubb

Radience
6 133 Haven Witchhazel Olivia Dampier-
Crossley

7 151 Moonspirit Jitterbug Harriet Baker

8 81 Starlight Indrani Lucy Honeywell

9 164 Starlight Smarda Anna Smith

10 30 Windward Hemi Martha McRae

76 Introductory Cat C 80cm

77 Introductory Cat C 80cm

78 Open Cat C HOYQ 80cm

1 115 Galaxy in Disgise Grace Hore

2 63 Triple Star Picture Puzzle Georgette Laing

79 Open Cat C HOYQ 80cm

1 115 Galaxy in Disgise Grace Hore

2 141 Moccochino Zoe Slater

3 40 Morrocco-Chino Maia Colenso

80 Suregrip Mats NZ Equitation Series
sur/\/r\h\at 80Cm HOYQ

1 141 Moccochino Zoe Slater

2 151 Moonspirit Jitterbug Harriet Baker

3 6 Ngatiwai Sugar and Spice Olivia Cassie

4 239 Sky Dancer Josie Greer

81 Introductory Cat C Pony 90cm

82 Open Cat C HOYQ 90cm

1 115 Galaxy in Disgise Grace Hore

2 141 Moccochino Zoe Slater

3 40 Morrocco-Chino Maia Colenso

4 6 Ngatiwai Sugar and Spice Olivia Cassie

5 239 Sky Dancer Josie Greer




6 33 TF Temperance Brennan  Dayna Lowe
7 63 Triple Star Picture Puzzle Georgette Laing

83 Handy Hunter Cat C HOYQ 90cm
(Canterbury/Ashburton Series)

1 115 Galaxy in Disgise Grace Hore
2 141 Moccochino Zoe Slater

3 6 Ngatiwai Sugar and Spice Olivia Cassie
4 160 Sweet Adagio Eliza Dalzell

84 _  ANIWELL Cat C NZ High Points
Aniwell' HOYQ 90cm

1 115 Galaxy in Disgise Grace Hore

2 141 Moccochino Zoe Slater

3 40 Morrocco-Chino Maia Colenso

4 239 Sky Dancer Josie Greer

5 160 Sweet Adagio Eliza Dalzell

6 33 TF Temperance Brennan  Dayna Lowe

7 63 Triple Star Picture Puzzle Georgette Laing




Academy Lodge Motel

Annette Scott Rural &

Agribusiness Communications

Aorangi Veterinary Services
Ashburton Forks Engineering
Canterbury Vets

Carrfields Grain & Seed

Clarke McKenzie Equestrian

Cavalleria Toscana NZ

Equi-Lise

Evolution Vets

Gary McCormick Transport
Graham McClintock

Harcourts Rural Ashburton

Hayden Mackenzie Contracting

Hobbs & Banks Transport

Hussey Paint & Panel

Lakeway Nursery

The Lion Foundation
Mainland Coachwork
Morrisons Saddlery & Feed
Orari Estate

Personnel Placements
Property Brokers Ashburton
ProVida

Ray Mayne Hose & Fittings
RuralCo

Horslyx & SmartLick NZ
Tarbotton Land & Civil

Tavern Harewood

The Stable Door Equine

Waterforce
Wear Fencing

Wholesale Seeds

Local Sponsors Contact List

Alison & Harvey
Annette Scott
Nathan Roberts
Daisy Bowers
Sarah Tiffen

Rodger Gundry

Georgie Dormer
Sam Pascoe

Liko Inkersell

Laurie Sommers & Juan
Gray

Gary McCormick
Graham McClintock

Dave Thomson

Hayden Mackenzie

Peter Hobbs

Terri Watson & Dave Gerrets

Pam & Rodney Williams

Robert Reid

Rodney & Lisa Greaney and
Paul Chapman

Chris Morrison
Sarah Gorrie
Gaye Scott

Greg Jopson
Ashleigh Fielding
Ray Mayne
Sarah Scrimshaw
Brian Ferns

Stuart Tarbotton

Kay Buckley

Sonia Waddell

Johnathon Simpson

Dylan Wear

Lance Bellew

academylodgemotel@xtra.co.nz
782 East Street, Ashburton 7700

annettescott@xtra.co.nz

nathanr@aorangivet.co.nz
265 Otipua Road, Timaru 7910

1823 Ashburton Staveley Road,
RD 1, Ashburton 7771

saraht@canvet.co.nz

363 West Street, Allenton, Ashburton 7700

rodger.gundry@carrfields.co.nz
PO Box 19, Ashburton 7740

info@clarkemckenzie.co.nz

515 Finlays Road, West Melton, Christchurch 7675

info@rangioraequestrian.co.nz

Rangiora Equestrian Supplies, 623 Lineside Road,

Rangiora 7400

gurteenstud@gmail.com liko.inkersell@optimise.net.nz

PO Box 25, 394 Christchurch 8144

juan@evolutionvets.co.nz laurie@evolutionvets.co.nz

26 Tancred Street, Ashburton 7700

garybin@xtra.co.nz
Bryant Street Tinwald, Ashburton

greenhillfarm248@gmail.com

‘Stratholme’, 1021 Leamington Road, Cheviot 7381

d.rthomson@xtra.co.nz
PO Box 64, Ashburton 7740

admin@haydenmackenzie.co.nz
273 Main North Road, RD 21,
Geraldine 7991

office@hbl.nz

244 Racecourse Road, PO Box 29, Orari 7992

hussey.accounts@xtra.co.nz
10 Caerphilly Place, Hillsborough,
PO Box 10 314, Christchurch 8022

lakeway.nursery@xtra.co.nz

100 Grahams Road, Tinwald, Ashburton 7774

robert@ashbtrust.co.nz

info@mainlandcoachwork.co.nz

19 JB Cullen Drive, PO Box 651, Ashburton 7700
32 Racecourse Road, PO Box 559, Ashburton 7740

srmorten@hotmail.com

211 Orari Rangitata Highway, RD 22, Geraldine 7930

ashburton@personnelplacements.co.nz
155 Moore Street, PO Box 495, Ashburton 7740

gregj@pb.co.nz
217 West Street, Ashburton 7700

info@provida.co.nz

PO Box 479, 27 Dobson Street, Ashburton

ray@raymayne.co.nz

30 JB Cullen Drive, PO Box 247, Ashburton 7700

sarah.scrimshaw@ruralco.co.nz

98 Burnett Street, PO Box 433, Ashburton 7740

brian.ferns@crystalyx.co.nz

office@tarbottons.co.nz

203 Fraser Road, PO Box 5072, Ashburton 7741

tavernharewood@gmail.com

Parkside Plaza, 333 Harewood Road, Christchurch

jswaddell@xtra.co.nz

114 Hepburns Road, RD 6, Ashburton 7776

jsimpson@waterforce.co.nz
34 JB Cullen Drive, Ashburton

wearfencing@gmail.com

222 Newtons Road, West Melton, Christchurch

lanceb@wholesaleseeds.co.nz
5 Bryant Street, Tinwald, Ashburton

www.academylodgemotel.co.nz

www.aorangivet.co.nz

www.canterburyvets.co.nz
www.carrfieldsgrainandseed.co.nz
www.clarkemckenzie.co.nz

www.theridershop.nz

www.cplimesolutions.net.nz

www.facebook.com/evolutionvets

www.ashburton.harcourts.co.nz

www.facebook.com/
hmackenziecontracting

www.husseypaintandpanel.nz

www.lionfoundation.org.nz

www.mainlandcoachwork.co.nz

www.harness.co.nz

www.personnelplacements.co.nz
gregjopson.propertybrokers.co.nz
www.fourflax.co.nz
www.raymayne.co.nz
www.ruralco.co.nz

www.horslyx.nz

www.tarbotton.co.nz
www.tavernharewood.co.nz

www.facebook.com/
TheStableDoorEquine

www.waterforce.co.nz
www.wearfencing.nz

www.wholesaleseeds.co.nz
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